
Tirupati - Secunderabad Special Fare Special (Via Guntur)/07486X - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

11h 35m - 662 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 20:25 0 1 0 29 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 10 51 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 93 100 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 22:50 22:52 2m 0 1 132 90 18 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 248 90 8 SCR
6 CLX Chirala 00:45 00:47 2m 0 2 298 82 8 SCR
7 BPP Bapatla 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 313 64 10 SCR
8 TEL Tenali Junction 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 355 40 11 SCR
9 GNT Guntur Junction 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 381 67 32 SCR
10 SAP Sattenapalle 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 423 55 SCR
11 NDKD Nadikude Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 476 61 SCR
12 MRGA Miryalaguda 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 515 69 SCR
13 NLDA Nalgonda 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 552 40 226 SCR
14 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:00 0 2 662 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 21 2024 (03:10)

Sep 21 2024 (03:10)

1

1


